A

170 - 400A s
welding current =

3 - 10kVA

50Hz
4 stroke
IKubhota
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2 sockets 230V - 16A

1 socket 230V - 16A

1 socket 230V - 16A + 2 sockets CEE 230V - 16A

1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 32A

1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 16A

+ 1 socket CEE 230V - 32A

1 socket 230V - 16A + 2 sockets CEE 230V - 32A

1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 63A

1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 16A

+ 1 socket CEE 230V - 32A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 63A
2 sockets 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 32A

2 sockets 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 16A

+ 1 socket CEE 230V - 32A

2 sockets 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 16A

2 sockets 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 16A

+ 2 sockets CEE 230V - 32A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 63A
1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 16A

1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 400V - 16A 5 p.

2 sockets CEE 42V - 200Hz - 32A 3 p.

4 sockets CEE 42V - 200Hz - 16A 3 p.

1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 16A

+ 1 socket CEE 400V - 16A 5 p.

1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 32A

+ 1 socket CEE 400V - 32A 5 p.

2 sockets 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 16A

+ 1 socket CEE 230V - 32A + 1 socket CEE 400V - 16A 5 p.
+ 1 socket CEE 400V - 32A 5 p.

1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 32A

+ 1 socket CEE 400V - 16A 5 p.

2 sockets 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 400V - 16A 5 p.

1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 32A

+ 2 sockets CEE 400V - (32A 5 p. + 125A 5 p.)

2 sockets 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 16A

+ 1 socket CEE 400V - 16A 5 p.

1 socket 230V - 16A + 2 sockets CEE 230V - 16A

+ 1 socket CEE 400V - 16A 5 p.

2 sockets 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 16A

+ 1 socket CEE 230V - 32A + 1 socket CEE 400V - 16A 5 p.
1 socket CEE 230V - 63A + 1 socket CEE 400V - 63A 5 p.
1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 63A

+ 1 socket CEE 400V - 63A 5 p.

2 sockets 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 16A

For detailed information of configuration of individual generators, consult our actual price

list.

+ 1 socket CEE 230V - 32A + 1 socket CEE 400V - 32A
5 p. + 1 socket CEE 400V - 63A 5 p.

1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 x CEE 230V - 16A + 1 x CEE
230V - 32A + 1 x CEE 400V - 16A 5 p. + 1 x CEE 400V -
32A5p. +1 x CEE 400V - 63A 5 p. + 1 x CEE 400V -
125A 5 p.

1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 x CEE 230V - 16A + 1 x CEE
230V - 32A + 1 x CEE 230V - 63A + 1 x CEE 400V - 16A

5p.+1x CEE 400V - 32A 5 p. + 1 x CEE 400V - 63A 5 p.

+ 1 x CEE 400V - 125A 5 p.

1 socket CEE 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 400V - 16A 5 p.

3 sockets 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 400V - 16A 5 p.

1 socket CEE 400V - 16A 5 p. IP67 + 3 Schuko sockets
(DIN49442) 230V - 16A 3 p. IP68

1 socket CEE 400V - 32A 5 p. IP67 + 3 Schuko sockets
(DIN49442) 230V - 16A 3 p. IP68

Automatic choke (for temperatures > 0°C)
ECO-Automatic Idle System

1 Amperemeter

3 Amperemeters

Alternator Regulation Excitation Polymorphic
Automatic voltage regulator

Bunded fuel tank

Low coolant level switch

12V DC Battery Charger

24V DC Battery Charger

Document holder

Dual speed with economy switch

Deep Sea Electronics control and start module DSE4520
Electric start, battery included (battery acid not included)
Electric start, maintenance free battery included
Electric start, battery not included

Electric choke

Electronic speed governor

Emergency stop

Earth tester with pilot lamp

Frame

Mechanical fuel level meter

Integrated forklift holes

Earth leakage protection 30mA

Earth leakage protection 30mA without earth pin
Earth leakage protection 30mA with earth pin
and 4m earth cable

Earth leakage protection 30-350mA, adjustable,
with earth pin and 4m earth-cable

Fuel level meter

Fuel pump 12V

Membrane fuel pump

Manual fuel feed pump

Galvanised chassis with forklift holes and 20 mm bumper
Hour counter

Frequency meter

Insulation protection

Central lifting eye

Low fuel level switch

Double low fuel level switch (alarm + shut down)
4 Lifting handles

Leroy Somer alternator ‘System 2’ for tropical environment
Muffler (not mounted on the engine)

+ flange (supplied loose)

Magneto-Stop

Oil guard

Qil drain pump

Low oil pressure control lamp

Low oil pressure guard

Portable

Preheating air intake

5 ‘Powersafe’ power connectors

llluminated control panel

Recoil starter

Tool box with spare parts

Terminal power connection

Securing eyes for transportation

Circuit breaker

Thermal magnetic breaker

Thermal magnetic breaker, with tripping coil with
individual thermal magnetic breakers on each socket
High temperature security

Voltmeter

Viscous fan clutch

Voltmeter selector switch

Power meter with maximum indication

Water separator

EP0018EN/46
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Article code

Type

Amp. @35% d.c.

Amp. @60% d.c.

Alternator kVA cont. 1~230V
Alternator kVA cont. 3~400V
Max. @ electrode (mm)
Engine

Displacement (cm?3)
Content tank (1)
Consumption @75% load (I/h)
Autonomy @75% load (h)
Dimensions (cm)

Weight (kg)

dB(A) @ 7 meters

LwA

950001904
EP200X1
200AC
150AC
5,4

4
Honda GX390
389
6,1
2,4
2,5
83x55x60
90
72

97

950002104 950002004 950002605
EP200X2 [=1272100).¢ EP250XE
200DC 200DC 250DC
140DC 150DC 220DC
4 3,5 3
_ 6,5 8
4 4 5
Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX630
389 389 688
6,1 6,1 20
2,4 2,4 4,2
2,5 2,5 4,8
83x55x60 83x55x60 88x55x72
90 90 160
72 72 75
97 97 *

953011704
EP170DX1
170AC
150AC
4,9
4
Yanmar L100V
435
5,4
1,8
3,0
83x55x60
105
83

*

Generating sets with * cannot be used outdoors in the EU. For applications of generating sets indoors or for installation of generators, please contact us.

FEATURES

AC engine driven
welders

AC engine driven welders are es-
pecially developed for light con-
struction work. After welding you
can change the switch to genera-
tor-mode and use full 6kVA single
phase 230V power for drilling and
grinding. Available in gasoline and
diesel versions.

EP0819EN/53

DC engine driven

welders
)

9 =

DC engine driven welders are sui-
table for professional use from
170 to 400A with various auxiliary
power ranges: from single phase
only (4kVA 230V) to combinations
of single phase (4kVA 230V) with
three phase (up to 10kVA 400V).
Available with gasoline or diesel
engines.

25 liter tank

Some models have a 25 liter tank

(EP200X2-25 and EP200X-25)
which allows you to continue wor-
king for a full day without refueling.

Super-silenced

Europower offers 3 engine driven
welders with water-cooled Kubota
diesel engine in the EPS range at
very low sound levels. Ideal for
heavier construction work where
you need more welding power and
you want to be far below the Euro-
pean sound level standard.

OPTIONS

Thermal magnetic
circuit breaker
[ r ;_:_ b

F:'. >

.~.

Our generators can optionally be
equipped with this protection. In
case of overcharge, the thermal
circuit breaker will switch off di-
rectly, this ensures that both the
alternator and the connected ap-
pliance will remain protected. This
option detects a short circuit as
well.

955012105
EP200DX2E
200DC

140DC
4
4
Hatz 1B40U-4
462
5
1,9
2,6
83x55x60
120
83

*

2-wheel kit

The 2-wheel kit can be equipped
with hard tires or with pneumatics,
depending on the surface the wel-
ding generator will be used on. It
comes with 2 folding handles. This
offers a smaller overall footprint for
convenient transport and storage.

EUROPOWER RANGE
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